

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NGC 2009/152/09 MASHI 4 Date: 11 July 2009 • Email: mmjagtap11@yahoo.com

Founder & Ex. Chairman: Late. Manik Motiram Jagtap(Ex.M.L.A.)

Society Regd.No.Maharashtra/189/2003(Raigad) Trust Regd.No.Maharashtra F 4523/2003(Raigad)

## 3.1.1

Grants received from Government and non – governmental projects / endowments in the institution.

num



PRINCIPAL M. M. JAGTAP SENIOR COLLEGE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE MAHAD - RAIGAD.



Founder & Ex. Chairman: Late. Manik Motiram Jagtap(Ex.M.L.A.)

Society Regd.No.Maharashtra/189/2003(Raigad) Trust Regd.No.Maharashtra F 4523/2003(Raigad)

**3.1.1** Grants received from Government and non – governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

## Index – 3.1.1

1	Letter of Proposal for Research Fund / Grants with list of Teachers
2	Letter of Acceptance of Proposal with list of Teachers
3	Signature list of Teachers received Grants

num



PRINCIPAL M. M. JAGTAP SENIOR COLLEGE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE MAHAD - RAIGAD.



(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

NGC 2009/152/09 MASHI 4 Date: 11 July 2009 • Email: mmjagtap11@yahoo.com

Founder & Ex. Chairman: Late. Manik Motiram Jagtap(Ex.M.L.A.)

Society Regd.No.Maharashtra/189/2003(Raigad) Trust Regd.No.Maharashtra F 4523/2003(Raigad)

3.1.1 Grants received from Government and non – governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	NIL	NIL	NIL	Nil	Nil

humo



nn) PRINCIPAL M. M. JAGTAP SENIOR COLLEGE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE MAHAD - RAIGAD.



(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NGC 2009/152/09 MASHI 4 Date: 11 July 2009 • Email: mmjagtap11@yahoo.com

Founder & Ex. Chairman: Late. Manik Motiram Jagtap(Ex.M.L.A.)

Society Regd.No.Maharashtra/189/2003(Raigad) Trust Regd.No.Maharashtra F 4523/2003(Raigad)

## Letter of Proposal for Research Fund / Grants with list of Teachers

NII

num



PRINCIPAL M. M. JAGTAP SENIOR COLLEGE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE MAHAD - RAIGAD.